02/01
02/04
02/05
02/06

02/07

02/08

02/11

02/12

02/13

02/14

02/15

02/18

02/20

02/21

02/22

02/25

02/26

02/27

02/28

President’s Report of Monthly Activities
February 1-28, 2019
Met with Ft. Leavenworth Representatives
Met with staff members
Met with staff members
Met with EduKan President

Met with Chairman Johnson
Facilitated President’s Forum — Barton Campus

Met with KBOR Representative
Met with staff members

Met with legislative representatives, Topeka

Met with staff members
Facilitated Board Study Session

Gave Junior Day Welcome
Met with staff members

Met with staff members
Met with staff members
Met with staff members
Attended Dinner hosted by KS Board or Regents, Topeka
Met with staff members

Met with Chairman Johnson
Met with staff members

Attended EduKan Board meeting

Met with staff members
Facilitated Board of Trustees meeting

Met with staff members

Met with staff members



