## President's Report of Monthly Activities February 1-28, 2019

02/01	Met with Ft. Leavenworth Representatives
02/04	Met with staff members
02/05	Met with staff members
02/06	Met with EduKan President
02/07	Met with Chairman Johnson Facilitated President's Forum – Barton Campus
02/08	Met with KBOR Representative Met with staff members
02/11	Met with legislative representatives, Topeka
02/12	Met with staff members Facilitated Board Study Session
02/13	Gave Junior Day Welcome Met with staff members
02/14	Met with staff members
02/15	Met with staff members
02/18	Met with staff members
02/20	Attended Dinner hosted by KS Board or Regents, Topeka
02/21	Met with staff members
02/22	Met with Chairman Johnson Met with staff members
02/25	Attended EduKan Board meeting
02/26	Met with staff members Facilitated Board of Trustees meeting
02/27	Met with staff members